
13
0

40
0

53
0

216

192
847

625

62
5

22
2

410

(Kundenseite)(Bedienseite) (Seitenansicht)

Spionglas-
flügeltür

- Schwarzglas -E
as

yC
ha

ng
e 

Fu
nk

tio
n

Schneidbrett

(Grundriss)

- Schwarzglas -

Husten-
schutz-
glas

Husten-
schutz-
glas

- Deckglas -

Frontglas >>
eingeschoben

- o
ffe

n 
-

(Detail "Easy Change")

Schneidbrett
- Polyhygien -

350

55
6

W AE-41-53
[Art.Nr.: 531240] 

WBLED

HP Klemm-
kasten

LEGENDE:
LED = LED-Beleuchtung
WB = Wärmebrücke
HP = Heizplatte
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Auftisch-Wärmevitrine W AE-41-53
Masszeichnung

Stand: November 2024


